Nordic Walking

Imie i nazwisko
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K (do 29 lat)
Agnieszka GALICA-NIEPOKOJ 1990
Zuzanna SELWA 2003
Julia KOCIK 2004
Olivia CHRAPKIEWICZ 2004
Julia ZULINSKA 2003
Klara AUGUSTYN 2007
Ewa KRUPSKA 2009
K (30-49 LAT)
Anna CISLIK-KASZANY 1981
Katarzyna KONIK 1982
Aleksandra KONIK 1975
Wioletta MALODOBRY 1973
K (50 lat+)
Matgorzata OLEKSYK 1962
Bozena KONCZEWSKA 1961
Ewa LACHOWSKA 1959
Krystyna MICHALIK 1957
Matgorzata PUKAS 1961
Bozena TERLECKA 1965
M (do 29 lat)
Tomasz WOJTOWICZ 1990
Michat OSKORIP 2004
Karol KASZANY 2008
Szymon HARSCHE 2008
Jakub WALESZCZYNSKI 2004
M (30-49 lat)
Piotr KASZANY 1977
Jarostaw KONIK 1981
Andrzej MALODOBRY 1971
M (50 lat+)

Jerzy CHLEBINSKI 1956

Srednie Wielkie  OSP Wrocanka

SP 1 w Ustrzykach D
SP Nr 1 w Ustrzykact
SP Nr 1 w Ustrzykact
SP 1 w Ustrzykach D
SP Nr 1 w Ustrzykact

SP Nr 1 w Ustrzykact

Ustianowa
Ustrzyki Dolne
Ustrzyki Dolne
Ustianowa
Ustrzyki Dolne
Ustrzyki Dolne

Bieszczadzki Klub Nc
Bieszczadzki Klub Nc

Ustrzyki Dolne
Ustrzyki Dolne
Stefkowa bieszczadzki klub not

Kolbuszowa Goérn: Kolbuszowski Klub N

Ustrzyki Dolne  MKS Halicz Ustrzyki
Bieszczadzki Klub N\
MKS HALICZ USTRZ
Bieszczadzki Klub no

Bieszczadzki Klub Nc

Ustrzyki Dolne
Ustrzyki Dolne
Ustrzyki Dolne
Ustrzyki Dolne

Dzwiniacz Dolny  Bieszczadzki klub no

Widacz RETURN WIDACZ

Ustrzyki Dolne  SP Nr 1 w Ustrzykact
Ustrzyki Dolne
Ustrzyki Dolne

Ustrzyki Dolne  SP Nr 1 w Ustrzykact

Ustrzyki Dolne  KP PSP w Ustrzykacl

Ustrzyki Dolne  Bieszczadzki Klub Nc

Kolbuszowa Gérnz Kolbuszowski Klub N

Rzeszow

0:37:53,4
0:40:53,0
0:41:00,4
0:41:02,1
0:43:03,5
0:50:37,1
0:53:26,6

0:34:45,5
0:36:13,6
0:37:13,8
0:39:20,3

0:34:10,9
0:35:43 4
0:38:21,8
0:39:16,0
0:39:40,2
0:41:23,5

0:32:35,2
0:34:52,1
0:40:44,2
0:40:51,7
0:41:34,7

0:33:32,9
0:34:43,2
0:39:21,4

0:44:37,0

0:00
+2:59,6
+3:07,0
+3:08,7
+5:10,1

+12:43,7
+15:33,2

0:00
+1:28,1
+2:28,3
+4:34,8

0:00
+1:32,5
+4:10,9
+5:05,1
+5:29,3
+7:12,6

0:00
+2:16,9
+8:09,0
+8:16,5
+8:59,5

0:00
+1:10,3
+5:48,5

0:00



